AMAG-CUP 2009

Guggibad
Schachenschwinget
Zurzibietschwinget
Hombergschwinget
Baldeggschwinget
Fricktalerschwingfest
Schwingfest Mériken
Schwingfest Reidermoos

TOTAL

RANG

Aarau

226.25
233.00
223.00
229.75
220.00
221.25
0.00
223.25

1576.50

Baden-Brugg

227.50
227.25
224.25
227.00
236.75
229.75
0.00
225.25

1597.75

Freiamt

225.00
223.50
219.00
222.00
167.00
215.00
0.00
54.75

1326.25

Fricktal

167.00
165.75
111.50
108.50
220.00
225.25
0.00
216.00

1214.00

8.

Kulm

224.50
222.75
164.25
227.25
161.25
164.75
0.00
219.25

1384.00

5.

Lenzburg

0.00
224.25
225.25
166.25
110.50
216.25
231.25
160.25

1334.00

6.

Zurzach

0.00
225.50
227.25
224.75
223.50
223.25
220.00
219.25

1563.50

4.

Zofingen

223.50 |
222.75 |
226.00 |
222.25 |
220.00 |
221.50 |
0.00 |
229.75 |

1565.75

3.
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